
LOT 70 CYPRESS LANDING S/D

WD 1030-1581, WD 1038-2129,

MARTINEZ ARNOLDO
1138 LARK SPUR DR
LOCAS GROVE, GA 30248

06-4S-17-08028-170

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.1200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/26/2016 DF 0.19 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

165,663
1,281
22,500

189,444
0

189,444
0

189,444
189,444

0

192,779

1421/0080 10/05/2020 WD Q I 01 154,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL FRANCIS & ARI

ARNOLOD MARTINEZ

1414/1734 5/27/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGEL & IRENE GOMES

RUSSELL FRANCIS & A
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15,000 06/27/2025

37 SFR 372 02/22/2007

HX Base Yr

1474 SW INDIAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,513 131.2245 146.97 222,366 2008 2008 0 0 0 25.50 74.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1286

BAS 1,286 100 1,286 140,807

FGR 400 55 220 24,088

FOP 24 30 7 767

1,710 1,513 165,663

BAS= W45 S18 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$ E20 S16 FOP=  S4 E6 N4 W6$
E6 S4 E19 N38$.

BAS

45

18

20

16

6

4

19

38

FGR20

20

20

20

FOP4

6

4

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 427.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,281

1,281

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


